
Ranking‐finale
18‐19 Juni 2011

Odense Bowlinghal

Placering Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 kegler Bonus Total
1 Martin Andersen 142 149 223 178 257 170 211 158 205 235 200 161 216 230 2735 265 3000
2 Victor Gundersen 192 190 176 181 153 245 178 216 181 183 195 198 202 212 2702 190 2892
3 Erik M. Jensen 203 200 166 181 184 133 212 224 173 189 203 227 156 172 2623 190 2813
4 Torben Jørgensen 175 135 206 177 182 245 199 217 157 146 194 179 188 155 2555 135 2690
5 Casper L.  Henriksen 168 165 121 185 156 179 183 170 217 216 177 180 157 140 2414 110 2524
6 Karsten T.Eriksen 130 134 179 126 163 152 160 200 197 254 181 115 206 169 2366 120 2486
7 Andreas Ydesen 156 145 153 179 135 200 195 169 194 173 163 164 141 177 2344 85 2429
8 Morten Vorborg 108 146 118 242 163 223 232 212 209 207 159 0 0 0 2019 150 2169

Placering Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 kegler Bonus Total
1 Louise Andersen 202 174 141 175 215 173 194 199 149 147 1769 150 1919
2 Pernille Rasmussen 178 168 179 189 177 172 174 158 192 199 1786 100 1886
3 Nicole R. Rasmussen 192 170 164 167 176 246 180 139 182 177 1793 85 1878
4 Louise H. Jørgensen 165 148 176 209 193 167 135 178 219 160 1750 90 1840
5 Marie Nørregaard  161 179 186 147 168 169 162 210 184 166 1732 105 1837
6 Mette L. Andersen 179 168 162 156 167 195 176 138 161 155 1657 80 1737

Ynglinge Piger

Ynglinge Drenge



Ranking‐finale
18‐19 Juni 2011

Odense Bowlinghal

Placering Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 kegler Bonus Total
1 Markus Bergendoff 196 204 182 195 237 213 173 211 155 209 172 166 255 200 2768 240 3008
2 Martin Ø. Pedersen 168 147 170 239 192 185 214 227 178 143 264 188 162 214 2691 170 2861
3 Nichlas Christensen 201 180 135 187 173 213 180 209 145 135 224 212 211 150 2555 170 2725
4 Mikkel Malesa 170 189 181 206 199 194 187 201 157 202 180 171 159 185 2581 115 2696
5 Kim Lundberg 173 173 190 178 177 173 192 207 171 188 156 148 186 215 2527 125 2652
6 Mikkel Brus Sørensen 203 210 178 174 191 157 191 155 202 168 139 204 116 158 2446 200 2646
7 Martin Ankjær Staschen 210 188 165 180 169 146 180 189 206 154 183 142 169 162 2443 130 2573
8 Jan Grønhøj 193 178 146 156 161 222 149 177 153 154 189 219 133 179 2409 140 2549

Placering Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 kegler Bonus Total
1 Caitlin Gales Dicay 193 185 196 177 161 183 192 173 205 165 1830 155 1985
2 Rikke N. Johansen 171 125 137 181 178 218 194 175 186 190 1755 125 1880
3 Pernille F. Nielsen 181 185 172 191 140 183 164 163 172 185 1736 110 1846
4 Charmaine Wrisberg 172 177 146 189 184 195 168 153 162 168 1714 100 1814
5 Signe Jørgensen 186 179 163 191 175 191 158 123 138 198 1702 80 1782
6 Lærke Petersen 163 174 202 186 156 177 166 173 179 123 1699 45 1744

,

Junior Piger

Junior Drenge



Ranking‐finale
18‐19 Juni 2011

Odense BowlinghalResultatliste

Indledende 1 bonus 2 Bonus 3 Bonus 4 bonus 5 bonus 6 bonus total
Ynglinge Drenge
Victor Gundersen 2892 179 20 188 0 214 25 196 20 195 20 161 0 4110
Martin Andersen 3000 147 0 173 20 164 20 167 0 133 20 181 20 4045
Erik M. Jensen 2813 155 0 193 20 134 0 184 0 153 0 165 0 3817

Karsten T.Eriksen 2486 192 20 146 0 163 0 204 25 127 0 181 20 3564

Ynglinge Piger
Louise Andersen 1919 185 20 142 0 174 0 191 20 184 0 225 25 3085

Pernille Rasmussen 1886 177 0 184 0 180 0 190 0 190 20 211 25 3063
Louise Hundebøll Jørgensen 1840 153 20 177 20 190 20 196 20 193 20 165 0 3014

Nicole R. Rasmussen 1878 136 0 190 20 177 20 144 0 172 0 149 0 2886

Junior Drenge
Markus Bergendoff 3008 200 25 159 0 226 25 159 0 161 0 167 0 4130
Martin Ø. Pedersen 2861 160 0 181 20 186 0 182 20 201 25 180 20 4036
Nichlas Christensen 2725 190 20 180 0 194 0 180 20 186 0 222 25 3942

Mikkel Malesa 2696 165 0 171 20 192 20 145 0 166 20 143 0 3738

Junior Piger
Caitlin Gales Dicay 1985 174 20 187 20 171 20 204 25 134 0 190 0 3130
Rikke N. Johansen 1880 160 0 171 20 174 20 169 0 213 25 146 0 2978

Charmaine Wrisberg 1814 206 25 179 0 172 0 170 0 206 25 157 20 2974
Pernille F. Nielsen 1846 187 0 145 0 147 0 212 25 143 0 215 25 2945




